
365 Pennies – Weekly Saving Challenge

Check Week Save Balance Check Week Save Balance

1 0.28 0.28£            27 13.02 179.55£       

2 0.77 1.05£            28 13.51 193.06£       

3 1.26 2.31£            29 14.00 207.06£       

4 1.75 4.06£            30 14.49 221.55£       

5 2.24 6.30£            31 14.98 236.53£       

6 2.73 9.03£            32 15.47 252.00£       

7 3.22 12.25£          33 15.96 267.96£       

8 3.71 15.96£          34 16.45 284.41£       

9 4.20 20.16£          35 16.94 301.35£       

10 4.69 24.85£          36 17.43 318.78£       

11 5.18 30.03£          37 17.92 336.70£       

12 5.67 35.70£          38 18.41 355.11£       

13 6.16 41.86£          39 18.90 374.01£       

14 6.65 48.51£          40 19.39 393.40£       

15 7.14 55.65£          41 19.88 413.28£       

16 7.63 63.28£          42 20.37 433.65£       

17 8.12 71.40£          43 20.86 454.51£       

18 8.61 80.01£          44 21.35 475.86£       

19 9.10 89.11£          45 21.84 497.70£       

20 9.59 98.70£          46 22.33 520.03£       

21 10.08 108.78£       47 22.82 542.85£       

22 10.57 119.35£       48 23.31 566.16£       

23 11.06 130.41£       49 23.80 589.96£       

24 11.55 141.96£       50 24.29 614.25£       

25 12.04 154.00£       51 24.78 639.03£       

26 12.53 166.53£       52 28.92 667.95£       

Leap year 32.58 671.61£       

Save one penny every week and you'll save over £600 in a year!


